# P13000026902

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



09/29/14--01015--010 \*\*35.00

FIL ED 14 SEP 29 PH 3: 12 ר) -ייי יייי AND STAIL

(PRM) 10-7-14

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

#### SURFACETECH INDUSTRIES, INC. SUBJECT

(Name of Corporation)

#### DOCUMENT NUMBER: P13000026902

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### GARY ALEXANDER

(Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

# 4285 SW MARTIN HIGHWAY

(Address)

# PALM CITY, FL 34990

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

GARY ALEXANDER

(Name of Person)

561 420 - 0380 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

FILED 14 SEP 29 PH 3: 12

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

**Mailing Address:** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046 (04/12)

#### OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION



Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314